Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Bimetallic Lug Connector
These bimetallic lugs facilitate transition connections between aluminum cable and copper ends
of electrical equipment. They feature prefilled jointing compound and clear markings for correct
crimping.
Product Overview
High-Performance Bimetallic Termination
The CAL-BS Bimetallic Lug Connector is engineered for the transition connection between aluminum or aluminum alloy cables and copper

Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Sizing & Dimensions
Detailed dimensions and crimping die
requirements for small to medium con-
ductor sizes.
Dimensional data for medium-range
cable connectors.
Specifications for high-capacity con-
nectors including stud sizes and pack
quantities.
Technical parameters for industri-
al-scale cable terminations.
Small to Medium Lug Dimensions
Type Conductor (mm²) L (mm) d (mm) D (mm)
CAL-10BS 10 69 4.5 16
CAL-35BS 35 69 8 16
CAL-70BS 70 76 10.9 20
CAL-120BS 120 95 13.7 25
CAL-240BS 240 99.5 19.5 32
Conductor Size Range 10mm² to 1000mm²
Available Stud Sizes M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20
Installation
Compatible Die Series